SDE Approved 4/25/2016

STATE OF IDAHO
SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRACT FORM

THIS CONTRACT, Made this day of year of ' , by and between
School District No. , , Idaho
(“the District”), and ) . i (“the Employee”),
WITNESSETH: )
1. The District hereby contracts to hire the Employee to perform an extra duty assignment as provided in the job description
as for a period of _ - _ months and/or . days, beginning on the
day of ' , . , in the year of , and extending to the
day of : ,.in the year of , at the compensation
rate or fixed amount of . ($ ) until this Contract has
been fulfiled. Said compensation shall be paid in monthly installments on the day of
each month for the performance of the extra duty assignment, b‘eginning in the month of in
the year of , and ending in the month of . . : in the year of

2. The Employee will, at all times, faithfully perform all of the duties that may be required pursuant to the express and
implicit terms hereof, to the reasonablie satisfaction of the District. Such duties shall be rendered at District premises
and such other place or places as the District shall in. good faith requir'ev or as the interests, needs, business or

opportunity of the District shall require.

3. The Terms of Employment of this Contract shall remain in effect for the period set forth above and concerns the extra duty
described herein, This Contract is separate and apart from any certificated employee’s regular duties and any Category

1, 2, 3, Renewable, or Retired Teacher Contract.

4. It is understood and agreed between the parties that this Contract is subject to the applicable laws of the State of Idaho,
the duly adopted rules of the State Board of Education and the policies of the District which are, by reference,
incorporated herein and made a part of this Contract the same as if fully set forth herein, and that no property rights
attach to this Contract beyond the term of this Contract. It is further understood that this Contract excludes any
expectation-of employment beyond the terms given herein, and the procedural requirements of Section 33-515A, Idaho
Code.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the District has caused this Contract to be executed in its name by its proper officials and the
Employee has executed the same all on the date first above written.

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. . COUNTY(IES) STATE OF IDAHO

By , CHAIRMAN
EMPLOYEE ' BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Attest:

SU?ERINTENDENT OR CLERK

This contract form was prepared pursuant to Section 33-513, Idaho Code, and approved by the State Superintendent of Public Instruction, as a contract which
must be used by school districts. Any other form must be approved by the State Superintendent, and reviewed for reapproval every three years. -



Name

" Bechtel, Ah-na Liza

Bechtel, John E.
Bennett, Brandy
Bennett, Bravndy
Boice, Carissia
De Leon, Yolanda
Frahm, Patricia
Frahm, Patricia
Frahm, Patricia
Fulgenzi, Joetta
Fulgenzi, Joetta
Garcia, Juan -
Garcia, Juan

" Hale, Kimberly A
. Hodges, Sara

McSherry, Diane
McSherry, Diane

* Owen, Rebecca

Paluzzi, Bridget
Smith, Brandy
Smith, Brandy
Smith, Brandy
Tate, Malia

" Tincher, Dawnita

Tincher, Dawnita
Uhlenkott, Susan
willden, Janie
willden, Janie

Willden, Janie

Contract Type 2016-2017
Afterschool Daycare Supervisor
IT Assistant#2
Student Court Coordinator
Academic Success Bus Driver
Bilingual Interpreter
Bilingual Interpreter
Academic Success Bus Driver
IT Coordinator

CTE Math Coordinator
Special Olympics Head Coach

'PSR Clinical Supervisor:

Student Council Coordinator
Bilingual Interpreter
Special Olympics. Assistant Coach

~ Medicaid Assistant

Mentor Teacher
Librarian #1
Improvement Team Leader -

~ Assent Coordinator

Teen Symposium Coordintor
Reality Town Coordinator

ISEE Data Coordinator

Librarian #2

ISEE Data Assistant

IT Assistant #1

Daycare Supervisor

Registrar Coordinator

Reality Town Assistant Coordinator
Teen Symposium Assistant Coordinator

Amount

$1,066.68
$500.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

~ $1,000.00
$5,000.00

$1,000.00

. °$500.00

$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00 -
$1,000.00

-$4,000.00-

$500.00
$500.00
$2,162.54
$1,000.00
$1,000.00"
$1,000.00 -
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100,00



	00000001
	00000002

