STATE OF IDAHO SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRACT FORM

THIS CONTRACT, Made this	day of	year of	, by and between
	School District No,		, Idaho
("the District"), and	("the	Employee"),	•
WITNESSETH:			
1. The District hereby contracts to hire to	the Employee to perform an extra duty	assignment as pr	ovided in the job description
as	for a period of months	s and/or	_ days, beginning on the
day	of, in :	the year of	, and extending to the
day	of, in	the year of	, at the compensation
	·		
been fulfilled. Said compensation	shall be paid in monthly installments of	on the	day of
each month for the performance of t	the extra duty assignment, beginning in	the month of	in
	the month of		
•	nable satisfaction of the District. Such s the District shall in good faith requ	duties shall be r	endered at District premises
 The Terms of Employment of this Condescribed herein. This Contract is s 1, 2, 3, Renewable, or Retired Teach 	separate and apart from any certificated		
incorporated herein and made a pa attach to this Contract beyond the	the parties that this Contract is subject ate Board of Education and the polici art of this Contract the same as if fully a term of this Contract. It is further the terms given herein, and the proced	ies of the Distric set forth herein, understood that	ct which are, by reference, and that no property rights this Contract excludes any
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the District has c Employee has executed the same all on t		s name by its pro	per officials and the
SCHOOL DIST	TRICT NO,	COU	NTY(IES) STATE OF IDAHO
EMPLOYEE	ВуВОАР	RD OF TRUSTEES	, CHAIRMAN
	Attest:	RINTENDENT OR	CLERK

This contract form was prepared pursuant to Section 33-513, Idaho Code, and approved by the State Superintendent of Public Instruction, as a contract which must be used by school districts. Any other form must be approved by the State Superintendent, and reviewed for reapproval every three years.

Name	Contract Type 2016-2017	Amount
Bechtel, Anna Liza	Afterschool Daycare Supervisor	\$1,066.68
Bechtel, John E.	IT Assistant #2	\$500.00
Bennett, Brandy	Student Court Coordinator	\$1,000.00
Bennett, Brandy	Academic Success Bus Driver	\$2,000.00
Boice, Carissia	Bilingual Interpreter	\$2,000.00
De Leon, Yolanda	Bilingual Interpreter	\$2,000.00
Frahm, Patricia	Academic Success Bus Driver	\$1,000.00
Frahm, Patricia	IT Coordinator	\$5,000.00
Frahm, Patricia	CTE Math Coordinator	\$1,000.00
Fulgenzi, Joetta	Special Olympics Head Coach	\$500.00
Fulgenzi, Joetta	PSR Clinical Supervisor	\$4,000.00
Garcia, Juan	Student Council Coordinator	\$1,000.00
Garcia, Juan	Bilingual Interpreter	\$2,000.00
Hale, Kimberly	Special Olympics Assistant Coach	\$250.00
Hodges, Sara	Medicaid Assistant	\$3,000.00
McSherry, Diane	Mentor Teacher	\$1,000.00
McSherry, Diane	Librarian #1	\$1,000.00
Owen, Rebecca	Improvement Team Leader	\$1,000.00
Paluzzi, Bridget	Assent Coordinator	\$4,000.00
Smith, Brandy	Teen Symposium Coordintor	\$500.00
Smith, Brandy	Reality Town Coordinator	\$500.00
Smith, Brandy	ISEE Data Coordinator	\$2,162.54
Tate, Malia	Librarian #2	\$1,000.00
Tincher, Dawnita	ISEE Data Assistant	\$1,000.00
Tincher, Dawnita	IT Assistant #1	\$1,000.00
Uhlenkott, Susan	Daycare Supervisor	\$1,000.00
Willden, Janie	Registrar Coordinator	\$1,000.00
Willden, Janie	Reality Town Assistant Coordinator	\$100.00
Willden, Janie	Teen Symposium Assistant Coordinator	\$100.00
•		